
Eintrittspreise 2022

Personengruppe Einzelkarte
Abendtarif

ab 18 Uhr
Saisonkarte 12er-Karte

Erwachsene (ab 18 Jahren) 4,00 € 2,50 € 80,00 € 40,00 €

Kinder/Jugendliche von 6 - 17 Jahren 2,50 € 1,50 € 50,00 € 25,00 €

Kinder unter 6 Jahren 0,00 € 0,00 € - -

Menschen mit Behinderung (ab 50 % GdB) 2,50 € 1,50 € 50,00 € 25,00 €

Verzehrgutschein für Schechinger: 8 € Erwachsene / 5 Kinder (nummeriert)


